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Event # 5 Class Results 

 

   Name                Status  Club             Vehicle                    Tire     Best Time  (Backup%)   Points 

    Sponsors 

 
                                                Class D Modified 

1  Craig B                     TLMC         00 Factory 5 Cobra                         48.196  (  DNF  )  100.000 

2  Tashko S                    SPDA         91 Eagle Talon                             48.865  ( 52.803)   98.630 

    TDS Engineering / Cooksville Mitsubishi / SensoryOverload.ca 

3  Andrew C                    PMSC         87 Volkswagen Golf                         50.065  ( 51.865)   96.266 

    Greenview / Can Alginment / Mannheim Motor Oil / Pathfinder Lubricants 

4  Quentin Y                   OZC          72 Datsun 240Z                             52.710  ( 55.499)   91.436 

5  Gian-Paolo S                SPDA         87 VW GTI                                  55.913  ( 57.075)   86.198 

 

                                             Class B Street Prepared 

1  Gary W                      SPDA         04 Mazda RX-8                              50.385  ( 54.669)  100.000 

2  Brad S                      WOSCA        84 Chevrolet Corvette                      51.178  ( 61.038)   98.450 

3  Steve S                 N   OCZ          72 Datsun 240Z                             59.739  ( 59.926)   84.341 

 

                                               Class B Super Stock 

1  Jon B                       WOSCA        92 Dodge Stealth                           54.347  ( 54.444)  100.000 

2  Howie Y                     OZC          81 Nissan 280ZX                            57.201  ( 57.858)   95.010 

 

                                             Class C Street Prepared 

1  Paul K                      MSOC         92 Mazda Miata                             54.699  (247.465)  100.000 

 

                                               Class C Super Stock 

1  Marshall M                  WOSCA        05 Mazda Miata                             48.869  ( 53.511)  100.000 

    Orchid Consulting 

2  Mike W                      WOSCA        97 Mazda Miata                             53.515  ( 53.688)   91.318 

3  Richard P                   BMWCCC       88 BMW M3                                  57.435  ( 59.439)   85.085 

4  Nick J                                   97 Mazda Miata                             57.575  ( 58.223)   84.878 

 

                                             Class D Street Prepared 

1  Ryan B                      SPDA         06 Chevrolet Cobalt SS/SC                  50.427  ( 52.217)  100.000 



 

 

 

                                               Class E Super Stock 

1  Peter W                     SPDA         04 Subaru WRX Wagon                        50.004  ( 51.583)  100.000 

2  Ben W                       SPDA         98 Chevrolet Camaro SS                     50.809  ( 54.564)   98.415 

3  Allen W                     TFBM         98 Chevrolet Camaro SS                     51.514  ( 55.483)   97.068 

4  Loui P                      SPDA         05 Subaru Legacy GT                        52.645  ( 53.289)   94.983 

 

                                             Class F Street Prepared 

1  Mike H                      OZC          87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V                 48.207  ( 53.513)  100.000 

2  Steve H                     OZC          87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V                 49.104  ( 54.155)   98.173 

3  Joe T                       SPDA         00 Subaru Legacy GT         Toyo           49.769  ( 50.922)   96.861 

    Wheel & Tire Zone / Japanese Automotive 

 

                                               Class F Super Stock 

1  Bruce G                     OMSC         87 Honda CRX                               53.871  ( 55.215)  100.000 

 

                                                     C Stock 

1  Curtis S                                 99 Mazda Miata                             54.632  ( 55.032)  100.000 

 

                                                     D Stock 

1  Maclcolm V                               05 Subaru Legacy                           57.634  ( 58.248)  100.000 

 

                                                     G Stock 

1  Wes T                       SPDA/BARC    07 Honda Civic              Toyo           50.063  ( 51.043)  100.000 

    Reaction Grafix / Tsunami Technologies / Wheel & Tire Zone / Pathfinder Lubricants / CG-Lock 

2  Cliff S                     WOSCA        95 Dodge Neon                              51.378  ( 52.463)   97.440 

3  Pete M                      WOSCA        02 Mini Cooper S                           51.611  ( 53.490)   97.000 

    Northern Motorsports 

4  Daniel F                    SPDA         07 Subaru Imreza 2.5                       52.605  ( 55.212)   95.167 

5  Mark G                      HADA         07 Honda Civic                             52.865  ( 53.038)   94.699 

 

                                                     H Stock 

1  Matthew C                   TAC          02 Mini Cooper                             52.885  ( 55.680)  100.000 

2  Dan R                       BMWCCC       04 Mini Cooper                             54.693  ( 55.874)   96.694 

3  Adam S                  N   WOSCA        99 Honda Civic CX                          57.093  ( 58.861)   92.629 

 

 

                    STATUS LEGEND 

              N = Novice 

              Event PAX Average=  41.545 

              Event PAX Minimum=  40.156 



 

 

 

Event # 5 Overall PAX Results (by Class) 
 

   Name                Status  Club             Vehicle                    Tire     Best Time  (Backup%)   Points 

    Sponsors 

        Class D Modified 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .895  

1  Craig B                     TLMC         00 Factory 5 Cobra                         48.196  (  DNF  )   93.093 

2  Tashko S                    SPDA         91 Eagle Talon                             48.865  ( 52.803)   91.819 

    TDS Engineering / Cooksville Mitsubishi / SensoryOverload.ca 

3  Andrew C                    PMSC         87 Volkswagen Golf                         50.065  ( 51.865)   89.618 

    Greenview / Can Alginment / Mannheim Motor Oil / Pathfinder Lubricants 

4  Quentin Y                   OZC          72 Datsun 240Z                             52.710  ( 55.499)   85.121 

5  Gian-Paolo S                SPDA         87 VW GTI                                  55.913  ( 57.075)   80.245 

 

                                             Class B Street Prepared 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .863  

1  Gary W                      SPDA         04 Mazda RX-8                              50.385  ( 54.669)   92.351 

2  Brad S                      WOSCA        84 Chevrolet Corvette                      51.178  ( 61.038)   90.920 

3  Steve S                 N   OCZ          72 Datsun 240Z                             59.739  ( 59.926)   77.890 

 

                                               Class B Super Stock 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .843  

1  Jon B                       WOSCA        92 Dodge Stealth                           54.347  ( 54.444)   87.650 

2  Howie Y                     OZC          81 Nissan 280ZX                            57.201  ( 57.858)   83.276 

 

                                             Class C Street Prepared 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .855  

1  Paul K                      MSOC         92 Mazda Miata                             54.699  (247.465)   85.863 

 

                                               Class C Super Stock 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .835  

1  Marshall M                  WOSCA        05 Mazda Miata                             48.869  ( 53.511)   98.409 

    Orchid Consulting 

2  Mike W                      WOSCA        97 Mazda Miata                             53.515  ( 53.688)   89.865 

3  Richard P                   BMWCCC       88 BMW M3                                  57.435  ( 59.439)   83.732 

4  Nick J                                   97 Mazda Miata                             57.575  ( 58.223)   83.528 



 

 

 

                                             Class D Street Prepared 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .846  

1  Ryan B                      SPDA         06 Chevrolet Cobalt SS/SC                  50.427  ( 52.217)   94.128 

 

                                               Class E Super Stock 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .824  

1  Peter W                     SPDA         04 Subaru WRX Wagon                        50.004  ( 51.583)   97.459 

2  Ben W                       SPDA         98 Chevrolet Camaro SS                     50.809  ( 54.564)   95.915 

3  Allen W                     TFBM         98 Chevrolet Camaro SS                     51.514  ( 55.483)   94.602 

4  Loui P                      SPDA         05 Subaru Legacy GT                        52.645  ( 53.289)   92.570 

 

                                             Class F Street Prepared 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .833  

1  Mike H                      OZC          87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V                 48.207  ( 53.513)  100.000 

2  Steve H                     OZC          87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V                 49.104  ( 54.155)   98.173 

3  Joe T                       SPDA         00 Subaru Legacy GT         Toyo           49.769  ( 50.922)   96.861 

    Wheel & Tire Zone / Japanese Automotive 

 

                                               Class F Super Stock 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .813  

1  Bruce G                     OMSC         87 Honda CRX                               53.871  ( 55.215)   91.687 

 

                                                     C Stock 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .824  

1  Curtis S                                 99 Mazda Miata                             54.632  ( 55.032)   89.203 

 

                                                     D Stock 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .806  

1  Maclcolm V                               05 Subaru Legacy                           57.634  ( 58.248)   86.445 

 

                                                     G Stock 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .803  

1  Wes T                       SPDA/BARC    07 Honda Civic              Toyo           50.063  ( 51.043)   99.890 

    Reaction Grafix / Tsunami Technologies / Wheel & Tire Zone / Pathfinder Lubricants / CG-Lock 

2  Cliff S                     WOSCA        95 Dodge Neon                              51.378  ( 52.463)   97.333 

3  Pete M                      WOSCA        02 Mini Cooper S                           51.611  ( 53.490)   96.894 

    Northern Motorsports 

4  Daniel F                    SPDA         07 Subaru Imreza 2.5                       52.605  ( 55.212)   95.063 

5  Mark G                      HADA         07 Honda Civic                             52.865  ( 53.038)   94.595 

 



 

 

 

                                                     H Stock 

This class was scored based on Event PAX Minimum  divided by the PAX factor .791  

1  Matthew C                   TAC          02 Mini Cooper                             52.885  ( 55.680)   95.994 

2  Dan R                       BMWCCC       04 Mini Cooper                             54.693  ( 55.874)   92.821 

3  Adam S                  N   WOSCA        99 Honda Civic CX                          57.093  ( 58.861)   88.919 

 

 

                    STATUS LEGEND 

              N = Novice 

 

NOTE: For this event it was decided to turn propositioning off due to weather conditions. 

 

              Event PAX Average=  41.545 

              Event PAX Minimum=  40.156 



 

 

 

                                        TOP 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  5 (BASED ON PAX) 

 

   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 

1  Mike H                       OZC         87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V   1FSP      48.207  ( 90.084)   100.000 

2  Wes T                        SPDA/BARC   07 Honda Civic               1GS       50.063  ( 97.972)    99.890 

3  Marshall M                   WOSCA       05 Mazda Miata               1CSS      48.869  ( 89.872)    98.409 

4  Steve H                      OZC         87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V   1FSP      49.104  ( 89.016)    98.173 

5  Peter W                      SPDA        04 Subaru WRX Wagon          1ESS      50.004  ( 94.475)    97.459 

6  Cliff S                      WOSCA       95 Dodge Neon                1GS       51.378  ( 95.320)    97.333 

7  Pete M                       WOSCA       02 Mini Cooper S             1GS       51.611  ( 93.490)    96.894 

8  Joe T                        SPDA        00 Subaru Legacy GT          1FSP      49.769  ( 94.668)    96.861 

9  Matthew C                    TAC         02 Mini Cooper               1HS       52.885  ( 91.175)    95.994 

10 Ben W                        SPDA        98 Chevrolet Camaro SS       1ESS      50.809  ( 89.314)    95.915 

 

 

                                          TOP 10 NOVICES FOR EVENT  5 (BASED ON PAX) 

 

   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 

1  Adam S                  N    WOSCA       99 Honda Civic CX            1HS       57.093  ( 86.248)    88.919 

2  Steve S                 N    OCZ         72 Datsun 240Z               1BSP      59.739  ( 77.647)    77.890 

 

 

                                      FASTEST 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  5 (BASED ON PAX) 

 

   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 

1  Craig B                      TLMC        00 Factory 5 Cobra           1DM       48.196  (  DNF  )    93.093 

2  Mike H                       OZC         87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V   1FSP      48.207  ( 90.084)   100.000 

3  Tashko S                     SPDA        91 Eagle Talon               1DM       48.865  ( 84.971)    91.819 

4  Marshall M                   WOSCA       05 Mazda Miata               1CSS      48.869  ( 89.872)    98.409 

5  Steve H                      OZC         87 Volkswagen Scirocco 16V   1FSP      49.104  ( 89.016)    98.173 

6  Joe T                        SPDA        00 Subaru Legacy GT          1FSP      49.769  ( 94.668)    96.861 

7  Peter W                      SPDA        04 Subaru WRX Wagon          1ESS      50.004  ( 94.475)    97.459 

8  Wes T                        SPDA/BARC   07 Honda Civic               1GS       50.063  ( 97.972)    99.890 

9  Andrew C                     PMSC        87 Volkswagen Golf           1DM       50.065  ( 86.508)    89.618 

10 Gary W                       SPDA        04 Mazda RX-8                1BSP      50.385  ( 85.114)    92.351 
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